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CHRISTIAN COLLEGE
knsusledge wisdom -love

2022 INTERNATIONAL FEE SCHEDULE

APPLICATION FEE $210

This application fee is one-off and must be paid with each enrolment registration.
This is not refundable and does not guarantee a place at the College.

TUITION FEES
PRIMARY SECONDARY SECONDARY
(Per Year) SCHmep - SCHOOLO(lYeors /- SCHOOI]__Q(lYeor 11-
First Child A$17,000 A$22.500 A$24,000
Second Child A$14,000 A312.000 A$20,500
taptop Device - IURILRIRRTS A$525 A$525

Fees include tuition, hire of laptop device, outdoor education, sport, carnivals, hire
of textbooks, supply of stationery and workbooks, graduation and administration.
Instrumental Music Program costs and ESL are not included.
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NON-TUITION FEES

I;RCIHMggI SECONDARY SCHOOL (Years
7-12)
(Prep - Year 6)
UNIFORMS
\(ﬁgfe;ro)ge total costs for summer & A$5] 5 A$755
HOME STAY N/A A$360 per week
(it required) N/A A$130 placement fee

Overseas Student Health
Cover per student

A$560 approx

A$560 approx

QCAA Service Fee for

A$807.30

Senior Secondary N/A
ESL A$40 per hour A$40 per hour
. . Ai
Optional: Airport Transfers A$120 A$120
per event
. Outer Other Routes
Optional: BUS FEES Inner Coolum Coolum (per term)
(if required) (per term) (per term)
First Child A$320 A$420 A$430
Two Children A$550 A$700 A$730

PAYMENT OPTIONS

There are no other fees and charges to be paid by the student, other than those

listed above.

. All tuition and non-tuition fees will be invoiced prior to commencement of the
study period and will become payable in accordance with applicable visa

requirements.

. 50% of all tuition and non-tuition fees will be payable prior to the
commencement of the first study period (semester.

. The remaining 50% of all tuition and non-tuition fees payable must be paid
within 2 weeks of the commencement of the second study period (semester).

. Payments are only accepted by direct debit or bank transfer.

. The application fee of $210 must be paid with each application. This is not

refundable and does not guarantee a place at the College.

NOTE: THE COLLEGE RESERVES THE RIGHT TO ALTER THESE FEES AT ANY TIME
Coolum Beach Christian College Ltd. t/a Coolum Beach Christian College CRICOS Code: 02954M
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